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Nivitha (LKK Auto)

From: Chong Boon Sen <boonsen.chong@sg.cntaiping.com>

Sent: Friday, 13 December 2019 2:47 PM

To: PBSP

Cc: ‘assignments’

Subject: RE: QUR REF: SNM19D205822/GU3621U/CBS - REQ FOR DIRECT SETTLEMENT -

SGT9909G & GU3621U ON 05.12.2019

Dear LKE,
Fyi.
Kindly assist to advise on claimant details for me to merimen.

Chong Boon Sen
Claims Executive
Department

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.
3 Anson Road #16-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 078809
DID; (B5) 63896171 | M: [B5) XXXX XXXX | F:(B5)6222 1033

W: www sg.cntaiping.com | FB: www.facebook.com/chinataipingsg/ | WeChat: Z T¥ii% Taiping SG 3 Anson

Road #16-00 Springleaf Tower Singapare 075309
DID: (65) 63896171 | M: (B5) XXXX XXXX | F: (65)6222 1033

From: Chong Boon Sen

Sent: Friday, December 13, 2019 2:46 PM

To: 'PBSP' <pml-pbsp@simedarby.com.sg>

Subject: RE: OUR REF: SNM19D205822/GU3621U/CBS - REQ FOR DIRECT SETTLEMENT - SGT99059G & GU3621U ON
05.12.2019

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Dear Sir

We will be assigning M/s LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS to survey your client’s vehicle.

Aside to LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS,

Please proceed to survey the third party vehicle on WP basis. Meanwhile, we direct settle subject to
surveyor consistencies

Thank you.

Chong Boon Sen
Claims Executive
Department

China Taiping Insurance {Singapore) Pte. Ltd,
3 Anson Road #16-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079903
DID; (65) 63896171 | M: (B5) XXXX XXXX | F:(65)6222 1033



W: www so cntaiping.com | FB: www.facebook.com/chinataipingsa/ | WeChat: Pt Taiping SG 3 Anson
Road #16-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079909
DID: (65) 63896171 | M: (B5) XXXX XXXX | F:(65)6222 1033

From: PBSP [mailto:pml-pbsp@simedarby.com.s

Sent;: Friday, December 13, 2019 11:56 AM

To: Claims Dept of CTl <claimsdept@sg.cntaiping.com>; Chong Boon Sen <boonsen.chong@sg.cntaiping.com>
Subject: Re: OUR REF: SNM19D205822/GU3621U/CBS - REQ FOR DIRECT SETTLEMENT - SGT9909G & GU3621U ON
05.12.2019

Dear Sirs,

Kindly reply on liability.

Thank you.

Regards,

Caroline

Clo Performance Motors Limited - Body and Paint
303 Alexandra Road Singapore 159841

DID: 6319 0174 Fax: 6479 4601

From: PBSP <pml-pbsp@simedarby.com.sg>

Sent: Wednesday, 11 December 2019 4:52 PM

To: Claims Dept of CTl <claimsdept@sg.cntaiping.com>; Chong Boon 5en <boonsen.chong@sg.cntaiping.com>
Subject: Re: OUR REF: SNM19D205822/GU3621U/CBS - REQ FOR DIRECT SETTLEMENMT - SGT9909G & GU3621U ON
05.12.2019

Dear Sirs,
Kindly reply on liability.

Thank you.

Regards,

Caroline

Clo Performance Motors Limited - Body and Paint
303 Alexandra Road Singapore 159941

DID; 6319 0174 Fax: 6479 4601

From: Claims Dept of CTl <claimsdept@sg.cntaiping.com=>

Sent: Monday, 9 December 2019 11:44 AM

To: Chong Boon Sen <boonsen.chong@sg.cntaiping.com>; Chee So Chow <sochow.chee@sg.cntaiping.com>; PBSP
<pml-phsp@simedarby.com.sg>

Subject: OUR REF: SNM19D205822/GU3621U/CBS - REQ FOR DIRECT SETTLEMENT - SGT9909G & GU3621U ON
05.12.2019

[External Mail] This email ariginated from outside of the organisation; be careful with requests, attachments and links.
Dear Boon Sen,

Please conduct PRS for SGTS509G.

Mote: officer in charge — Boon Sen 63896171,

“¥# Kindly quote our reference number when replying.



Regards,
Claims Department

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

3 Anson Road #15-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 078809
T: (65) 63896116 | F: (65) 62247175

W: www sqg cntaiping.com | FB: www facebook com/chinataipingsa/ | WeChat: /¥t Taiping SG

Disclaimer: This e-mail and any files transmitted with it is intended only for the named recipients and may cantain confidential information. Any
unauthonzed disclosure, use or dissemination of this message, either in whole or partial, is prohibited, If you are nof the intended recipient, please
nafify the sender immediately. Please delete the e-mail and any copies of it thereaftar.

From: PBSP [mailto:pmi-pbsp@simedarby.com.sg]

Sent: Saturday, 7 December, 2019 10:52 AM

To: Claims Dept of CTl <claimsdept@sg.cntaiping.com>

Subject: REQ FOR DIRECT SETTLEMENT - 5GT9909G & GU3621U ON 05.12.2019

Dear Sirs,

We refer to the above matter. Please copy the dropbox link below and paste it onto a new browser to view the video
evidence,

https:/fwww. dropbox. com/s/2624 3cohapxsxdd/EVT 20191205 114816 2 avi?di=0

EVT_20191205_114816_2.avi

Shared with Draopbox

www.dropbox.com

We have instructions from our client to seek repair cost and loss of use/car rental from you through Direct Settlement.
Attached is the estimates and supporting documents for your consideration.
Please let us have your confirmation that you agree that liability is clear and we may proceed with Direct Settlement.

If Direct Settlement is approved, kindly let us have your offer for LOU / rental.

Thank you.

Regards,

Caroline

Clo Performance Motors Limited - Body and Paint

303 Alexandra Road Singapore 155841

DID: 6319 0174 Fax: 6479 4601

“This electronic mail content and any accompanying attachments ("the Message") is intended only for the

named addressee ("the Recipient") and may contain information that is confidential, privileged and/or

3



proprietary to the Sime Darby group of companies ("Sime Darby") and/or protected under applicable laws.
If you are not the intended Recipient, you are strictly prohibited from using, disseminating, forwarding
and/or printing the Message. Please notify the sender immediately by return e-mail and permanently delete
all copies of the Message. Sime Darby disclaims all liability for any error, loss or damage arising from the
Message being infected by computer virus or other malicious software. Any views and/or opinions

expressed in the Message are solely those of the author's and do not necessarily represent those of Sime
Darby's.”

This email has been scanned by the Symantec Email Security.cloud service.
For more information please visit http://www.symanteccloud.com

This email has been scanned by the Symantec Email Security.cloud service.
For more information please visit http://www.symanteccloud.com




‘Veron Chen (LKKAuto)

From: Steve Chen (LKK Auto)

Sent: Monday, 6 January 2020 T:42 PM

To: Sharon Heng L K

Cc: veron Chen (LKKAuUto)

Subject: DIRECT SETTLEMENT FINAL REPORT - SGT9909G - YOUR REF : SNM19D205822

Dear Sharon,

We confirm the finalize $4,751.15 (P/P, before GST). 3 repair days.

Thanks

Best Regards,
Steve Chen| Assistant Automotive Assessor

LKK Auto Consultants

Phone: 6256 3561 | Email: SteveChen@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1,
#02-25 | 5(408933)

----- Original Message-—---

From: Sharon Heng LK [mailto:sharon.heng.leekun @simedarby.com.sg]

Sent: Friday, January 03, 2020 6:53 PM

To: Steve Chen (LKK Auto)

Cc: Veron Chen (LKKAuto)

Subject: DIRECT SETTLEMENT FINAL REPORT - SGT9909G - YOUR REF : SNM19D205822

Dear Steve

For your perusal :

Labor $2164.00
Parts §2587.15
Total 54751.15

Owner is claiming CAR RENTAL - $300.00(3 DAYS).
GlA SEARCH FEE - $2.00.

Note : Please seek MANDATE from your Principle ASAP.

Mote : 3 working days.



- Best Regards

Sharon Heng
Performance Motors Ltd
Body & Paint

DID : 63190123

Fax : 64743229

"This electronic mail content and any accompanying attachments ("the Message") is intended only for the named
addressee ("the Recipient”) and may contain information that is confidential, privileged and/or proprietary to the
sime Darby group of companies ("Sime Darby") and/or protected under applicable laws. If you are not the intended
Recipient, you are strictly prohibited from using, disseminating, forwarding and/or printing the Message. Please
notify the sender immediately by return e-mail and permanently delete all copies of the Message. Sime Darby
disclaims all liability for any error, loss or damage arising from the Message being infected by computer virus or
other malicious software. Any views and/or opinions expressed in the Message are solely those of the author's and
do not necessarily represent those of Sime Darby's."

-----0riginal Message-----

From: service.pml@simedarby.com.sg [mailto:5er'urice.pm!@simedarby.com.sgl
Sent: Friday, 3 January, 2020 4:50 PM

To: Sharon Heng LK

Subject: Message from KM_C458



> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars
Owner ID Type:

Owner ID:

Vehicle Details

Vehicle Mo.:

Vehicle to be Exported:
Intended Deregistration Date:
Vehicle Make:

Vehicle Model:

Primary Colour:
Manufacturing Year:

Engine Mo.;

Chassis MNo.:

Maximum Power Cutput:
Open Market Value:

Original Registration Date:
First Registration Date:
Transfer Count:

Actual ARF Paid:

Intended PARF Rebate Details
PARF Eligibility:

PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:
PARF Rebate Amount:
Intended COE Rebate Details
COE Expiry Date:

COE Category:

COE Period(Years):

QP Paid:

COE Rebate Amount:

Total Rebate Amount:

Singapore NRIC
334E

SGT9909G

Mo

17 Dec 2019

B.MW.

3181 LED NAV SHAD. LIGHT
Blue

2017
F2611835B38B15A
WBABE3&070ONUB2124
100.0 kW (134 bhp)
$34,502.00

31May 2018

31 May 2018

0

$40,303.00

Yes
30 May 2028
$30,227.00

30 May 2028

B - Car above 1600cc or 27kW (130bhp)

10

$37,989.00
$32,1046.00
$62,333.00

The information contained herein is correct as at 17 Dec 2019

OK

"



MEHH 1560859 | Ajax Mars Fra Lid - Bulst Merah

ENTRY DATE & TIME: 061122019 11:35
SUBMITTED BY: Chai MiLin

IMPORTANT NOTICE

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

1. Please repart comectly the details of Ihe accident 1o speed up the claims process.
2. Thia Farm must be completed by the Policyholder andlor the Authorised Driver.

3, Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilfu

repudiate policy liability.

4, The issue and scceptance of this Form by insurance companses |5 not an admisson of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

5, Any false reporting may be referred to the Pallce for investigation.

&. This repart will be farwarded by the insurers of the GLA Records Management Centre eslablished
archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, ba made svailable upon apgplication by Interested parties.
7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you haraby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to coples of the rapart b

aforasald.

Date Of Report

Date Of Accident

Exact Location Of Accident
Country/State of Loss

Vehicle Registration Mumber
Insured/Policyholder
Mame Of Registered Qwner
MRIC Mo

Email Address

Mohile Phone No

Alternative Phone No
Vehicle Particulars
Manufacturer

Maodel

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at

time of accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

If Mo, Please state action o be taken

Wehicle Category
Insurance Company
Mame of Insurance Company
Type Of Coverage
Fleet Palicy

Policy Number

Cover MNote NMumber
Driver

Marne of Driver

NRIC No

Date Of Birth
Cecupation

Date Of Driving Pass
Driving Experience
Gender

Mobile Mumber

Fax Number

Contact Number
EMail Address

ACCIDENT STATEMENT
068/12/2019 11:35
051272019 17:50

ALG GAMBAS AVE
SINGAPORE

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

SGT9909G

XU WEI

S2661334E
XU.WEI@SEAGATE.COM
(LOCAL) +65-96610788
OFFICE-96610788

BMW
3181 LED NAV SHAD. LIGHT

FRIVATE

NO

THIRD PARTY
PRIVATE CAR

AVIVALTD
COMPREHENSIVE
NO

10919333

XU WEI

S2661334E

21/03/1965

INDOOR

03/03/2005

14 YEARS AND 9 MONTHS
MALE

(LOCAL) +65-96610788

OFFICE-96610788
XU WEI@SEAGATE.COM

| misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companias to

by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for

eing made avaiable

Page 1 of 19



Address NA
Postcode

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If Mo, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured OWMER

Vehicle Registration Mumber of Driver's Own -
Vehicle =

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle -

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR
Weather Conditions CLEAR
Road Surface DRY

Other Information
Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Mumber of vehicles (including own vehicle)

invalved in the accident 4
Was any body injured in the Accident? NO
Was any injured conveyed o hospital by NO
ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged? YES

| have been approached by unknown person(s) NO
soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

Mumber of Passengers (Including Driver) |
Detalls of Police Action
Was the accident reported to the police? MO

[f Yes,Please state which Paolice Station

Was notice of intended Proseculion given? NO
If Yes,against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

My vehicle was already stopped due to red light {pedestrian crossing).While waiting suddenly | felt an impact from behind and
saw a vehicle had already hit onto my rear portion.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment? YES

Was there any video caplured by Car Camera? YES

Remarks/ Reasons: UPLOADED INTO AVIVA FILE ZILLA
Was thara any audio recorded? NO

Vehicle Registration Mumber GuU3s21u

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour DAIHATSU { 5221RV-ZMLF
Details Of Propertias

Vehicle Category COMMERCIAL VEHICLE
Mame of Driver EE YONG YEOW
NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Mumber S7T1016911

Address

Postocode

Insurance Company Mame
Mature Of Damage
Mo. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

Page 2 of 19



Sketch Plan

IMPORTANT NOTICE

1 murummmunﬁdmummmmwhmms

[ (Fearsed Lrver

2. This Form must be completed by 3 e
3 information prowided must be a5 trethful ang scourate a possible. Any wilkul misrepresentation or withhaiding of material
facts may allow smurance companied to repudiate policy Hability.

4 Nmﬂxwmﬂﬂr'ﬁmmhmm:wﬂunﬂdmmﬁpﬂquhiwmmpﬂutmm-
COMpanies.

L FOAEL YT NOjor LR Al

6 The report will be forwarded by the insurers af the GIA Records Management Centre eilablished by the General Inmurance
Aunﬁ-upnd!wtﬁwlwm.mm-lmﬂthutrwt-nh.mumﬁm upon apgiation by
interested parties

7. hmmtﬂmmmmemmmwtmmmmh:mnnhumﬂuucmu'tm'm:w
ol the report bring made available aloresaid.

R Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (FOPA)
| ynderstand, scknowledge, agree and condent that:

fa) My insurer, my workhop and the General Insurance Association of Singapare ["GIA") may/are permitied 1o coflect, ue,
disciose andfor process my personal data/personal information set out in this. [farm] and any other personal nformation
wmﬂdhmumuﬂhmmkmmwwuHMMmmh
Personal Information to all insurer(s] who have insured vehiche(s) imvolved in this sccident (all Insurer(s) who have insured
M.]mwmﬂhnﬂdmﬂh:ﬂmﬂﬁmﬁrﬁmummimmwmm
:ommmmﬂmmﬂmmmmmnw#nmhxtnmmkhrmmu

[i} processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settiement of the claims and any necessary
investigations relating to the claima,

i) investigating the accident and/or my claims,

i) carrying out and/ar dealing with my Instructions of responding to any enquiries by me,

{Madn-umuﬂqmd-mlmhﬂqwuﬂd:ww.mmmnmummm
-mn:mmm.uulunnwmmm”mmmmnmmmumumu-
external cover of envelopes/mail packages), and/for

iv] complying with apglicable taw in administering. processing, handling and/or dealing with my clasms {collectvely the
“Purposes”|

(b} Jmn{slﬂhhnumuuhdﬂithhHiMMMNWImﬂumMIﬂmm

1o colect, wse, dischose and/or process my Penonal information for ane or more of the sbove Purposes; and

(e} my Personal infosmation may/can be disclosed by any of the insurers and/or GIA to thes third party sensace providers of
m“meMLMMhmmﬂm.hmwmﬂumm

{d] my Personal information will also be collected and used to compile clams history for the purpose of fraud detection,
Mﬂlmmmhmﬂﬁﬂlmm

|#) the information so collected under (¢) above may be shared [ duclosed:

] mﬂmmmwmuMihupmmmmuhmmmmﬁuwmmm
W;hmwﬂmw;mmﬂhﬂ-muﬂw

{i1) for complying with requitements under any regulations, laws or court order.

VERIFY BY AJAX MARS (ARC)
2/\ REPORTING OFFICER
‘;{ ! MZAM BIN ATAN

Policyhoiters Sgnature Driver's Signature | Repartng Centre Persannels Sgnature
Date & Time: {1} dervet is nat the palicyhoider] Hame.
Date & Time NRIC/FIN Mo

Page 3 of 19



Sketch Plan #2
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REFER TO ATTACHED STATEMENT.
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Sketch Plan #3

ACCIDENT STATEMENT (2000 characters)

My vehicle was already stopped due to red light (pedestrian crossing).While
waiting,suddenly | felt an impact from behind and saw a vehicle had already hit onto

my rear portion.

Taxi Vioucher No.:

DECLARATION

We declara thal the above particulars & informabon provided above are true in every aspect

VERIFIED BY AJAX MARS REPORTING OFFICER -
ALZAM BIN ATAN
?
—
MARS Officer
Registerad Ownar or Driver's Signatura

Job Complete Date/Time DateTime:

& December 2019 al 10:00 AM & December 2018 at 10:00 AM

Papge 5 of 19



EMW Dealer

Performance Motors Limited

h Sime Darby Motors Company
o, Reg. Wo, 1%7401558W GST Reg. Ho M2 -0020081-x

Tell-Free Humber [(1800-22%5268)
303, Alexandra Rosd 280, Kampong Arang Road 315, Rlexandra Road
Sime Darby Performance Centre East Coast Centye Sime Darly Business Tentre
Singapore 159941 Singapore 43E1BOD Sinsapore 155044
Fax. s4T47TTTO Fax 534459773 Fax. 4726601 thiterSalen)
e THEED4 imotarrad)
GST REG. NO : M2 - 0020081 - X
07 DEC 2018
ESTIMATE
[ Estimate No. : bl 53703 Page No. 1 o0f 5 ]
Date Estimated : 07/12/2019
| Prepared By : Inthiran A/L Thurasamy )
-~ ESTIMATE REPAIR FOR - - ACCOUNT 40000 )
Xu Wei Cash Sales - Service
Blk 50 Bayshore Road Singapore
#17-07
| Singapore 469977 )
REGN. HO. CHASSIS HNO. REGN. DATE MCODEL MILEAGE
SGT9309G WBABE36070NUS2124 31/05/2018 318Bi 0
" 2
DESCRIFTION 'ALUE
To replace rear bumper and attachments. 1,275.00
Painting rear bumeper. 1,038.00
To check electrical wiring systems and lightings at the 177.00
rear section for proper function.
To remove old PDC assembly, replace damaged parts and 177.00
reconnect to new bumper including conduct checks for
proper function,
Sundries. ne 80.00
Total Labour 1: 2,747.00
DESCRIPTION il QTY PRIC VALUE
TAILPIPE TIP BLACK CHROME T HE 1 121.60 121.60
RR BUMPER BOTTOM REINFORCEMENT ﬁ\ m 1 72.65 72.65
REAR BUMPER CARRIER (ECE} ! : 1 470.25 470.25
INSERT FOR BUMPER REAR. (M) 1 147.40 147.40
REAR BEUMPER PAMEL PRIMED (M) 1 1,326.20 1,326.20
SET MOUNTS PDC SENSCR RR (M) 1 67.30 67.30
REAR LH REFLECTOR (M) : 1 37.75 37.75
REAR RH REFLECTOR (M) Hﬂl : 1 37.75 2775
DECOUPLING RING PDC TORQUE CONVERTE 4 5.10 20.40
ULTRASONIC SENSOR WC10 MEDITERRANEA \ﬁ‘f 1 370.00 370.00
(DG/SL) ADHESIVE SET K& 1 53.05 53.05
Total Parts 2,724.35




o Deale Performance Motors Limited

A& Sime Darby Mobors Company
Cg., Reg. Ho 19T40L5E5W OFT Reg. Mo MI-DOICCAL-X
Toll-Free Wumber (1BOG-2255269)

303, Alexandra Road 280, ¥ampeng Arang Road 118, Rlexandra Road

gime Darby Performance Centre East Coast Centre Sime Darby Business Centre

Eingapore 155541 Singapore 438180 singapore 159344

Fax. B4T4T770 Fax. G1448771 Fax. G47TREE0] Infrersales)
G4 TIEG24 [Mctorradl

GST REG. NO : M2 - 0020081 - X
ESTIMATE

Estimate No. : bl 53703 page No. : 2 of 5
Date Estimated : 07/12/2019
| Prepared By : Inthiran A/L Thurasamy
REGN. NO. CHASSIS NO. REGN, DATE  MODEL MILEAGE
SGT9909G WBABE36070NUB2124 31/05/2018 3181 0
N
i
B
N

4

i } DES
L] I i ;!r,q
ot o rance LOompany

Labcour 1 2,747.00

Parts 2,724.35

Labour 2 0.00

Excess 0.00

Total GST @ 7% 382.99

Grand Total 5,854.34

** THIS ESTIMATE IS VALID FOR A PERIOD OF 30 DAYS ONLY**
** PRICE FOR PARTS ARE SUBJECTED TO CHANGE WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE **




Performance Motors Limited
Amember o the Same Darky Group
Co Reg Mo, 1974015590 GST Reg Mo, M2-002CIEH-X

Final Report

Estimale No, b1 353703
Date Estimated 07/12/12019
Prepared By Inthiran A/L Thurasamy
- ESTIMATE REPAIR FOR - - ACCOUNT - 135
XuWei China Taiping Insurance (S) Pte Ltd
Blk 50 Bayshore Road 3 Anson Road
#17-07 #16-00 Springleaf Tower

Singapore 079909
Singapore 469977
REGM. MO, CHASSIS NO. REGN, DATE MODEL MILEAGE
SGT9909G WBABE3G070NMUB21Z2  31/05/2018  318i 0
DESCRIPTION ORIGINAL PRICE  DISC. % NETT
T o replace rear bumpar and attachments including to remove and B50.00 0 850.00
install body parts in order to carry out painting job.
Tio respray rear bumper. 934.00 o 934.00
Ta check electrical wiring syslems and lightings a1 the rear section 150.00 o 150.00
for proper funchon,
To remove old PDC assembly, replace damaged parts and reconnect 150,00 0 150.00
to neaw bumper including conduct checks for proper function.
Sundries, 80.00 0 80,00
DESCRIFTION UNIT PRICE aTy DISC. % NETT
REAR BUMPER CARRIER (ECE) 470.25 1.00 0 470.25
INSERT FOR BUMPER REAR (M) 147.40 1.00 0 147.40
RR BUMPER BOTTOM REINFORCEMENT (M) 8B5S 1.00 0 88.15
REAR BUMPER PANEL PRIMED (M) 1,326.20 1.00 0 1,326.20
SET MOUNTS PDC SEMSOR RR (M) 67.30 1.00 0 67.30
PLUG BLACK D=5MM .~ 0.95 7.00 0 6.65
REAR LH REFLECTOR (M) 3775 1.00 0 37.75
DECOUPLING RING PDC TORQUE COMNVERTE 5.10 1.00 0 510
DECOUPLING RING PDC TORQUE CONVERTE 510 3.00 1] 15.30
ULTRASOMIC SENSOR WC 10 MEDITERRANEA 370.00 1.00 0 370,00
(DG/ISL) ADHESIVE SET KB 53.05 1.00 0 53.05

# SUPPLEMENTARY ITEMS
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Performance Motors Limited

A mginke of the Sme Deby Grig
Co Reg He, 1974015290, GET Reg: Mo, M2-0020081-X

Final Report

Total Labour : 2,164.00 /
Total Pars 2.587.15 /
Total Labour & Parts ; 475115/
GST @7%: 332.58
Grand Taotal 5,083.73

CAR RENTAL = $300.00 (2 DAYS)
GIA SEARCH FEE - $2.00
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Performance Motors Limited

& mermbie o P Same Daky Gioup
o Feg Mo, teTa0t55EN, GET Reg o M2.0000087.X

Supplementary

Estimate No. b1 53703

Date Estimated @ 07122019

Prepared By Inthiran A/L Thurasamy

- ESTIMATE REPAIR FOR - - ACCOUNT - 135

XuWei China Taiping Insurance (S) Pte Ltd

Blk 50 Bayshore Road 3 Anson Road

#17-07 #16-00 Springleaf Tower

Singapore 079909

Singapore 469977

REGMN, NO. CHASSIS NO. REGH. DATE MODEL MILEAGE

SGT9909G WBABE36070NUB212 31/05/2018  318i 0

DESCRIPTION - ORIGINALPRICE ~ DISC.%  NETT

DESCRIPTION UNIT PRICE QTY DISC.%  NETT
# PLUG BLACK D=sMM  ~ M 0.95 7.00 0 6.65

# SUFPLEMENTARY ITEMS

Total Labour ;
Total Pars : 665
Tolal Labour & Parts : f.65

53703 - SGT98090 sy, Page 1 Finalised by: Kong Hui Xian, DID: 63190123 Fax: 64743229



110/2020 Adjuster Report

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd icoreqnot9ss07198R)
51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park
Singapore 408933
Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: BB44-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No: CS/CTI19022022/EVD3N2

Date: 10/01/2020
REFERENCE
Handling Insurer: E{:”Elza""“g Insurance (Singapore)  pjicy No: DMCVSN30580518000
Ctai.mant Vehicle SGT9909G Inﬁl.lfﬁd Vehicle GU3621U
No : Mo :
Date of Loss:  05/12/2019 Nature of Claim: TP Claim  gNM19D205822C02
CRIPT] IDE ATIO! VEHIC
Reg Mo: SGTI909G
Make & Model: BMW 3181, 1.5 (A) Engine No: F2611835B38B15A
Reyg. Date: 31/05/2018 (Man. Year: 2017} Chassis No: WBABE360TONUB2124
Colour: Blue Odometer: 37911 km
Engine Capacity: 1499 cc
Market Value/New Car Price:  N/A
Surm Insured (S§): Market Value/New Car Price
CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY
General Condition: Steering (Serviceable): Yes Footbrake (Serviceable): Yes
Handbrake (Serviceabla): Yes Engine Modification: Mo  Pre-accident Condition:
CONDITION OF ES
Front Tyre Size: 255/40R18 Rear Tyre Size: 255/40R18
Front Left Side: Continental 5 mm Rear Left Side: Continental 5 mm
Fronl Right Side: Continental 5 mm Rear Right Side: Continental 5 mm
The above values represent the remaining tyre freads depih
[COST OF CLAIMS Repairer's Adjuster's Difference Diff %|
Parts 2,826.50 2,667.15 159.35 5.64
Miscellaneous ltems 0.00 0.00 0.00
Labour 2,667.00 2,084.00 583.00 21.86
Paintwork Labour 0.00 0.00 0.00
Towing 0.00 0.00 0.00
Gross Total (S$) 5,493.50 4,751.15 742.35 13.51
+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S%) 384.55 33258 51.97 13.51
Nett Amount (S$) 5878.05 5,083.73 794.32 13.51
INSPECTION
Date of Assignment: 08/01/2020
Performance Motors Limited (Alexandra)
Date Inspected: 17/12/2019 Inspected At: %':;it‘:‘f‘a”“m Road, Sime Darby Performance
Singapore 159841
Estimated Pericd of Repair: 3.0 days
Adjuster: CHEN TSUE YEE Manager: VERON CHEN

NOTE: This report represents our findings af the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out fa the best of our knowledge and
ahility but any other fability under any other circumslances is haraby expressly excluded.

https://singa pore.merimen_comiclaims/index.cfm?fusebox= MTRad|uster&fuseaction=gen_printrpt&caseid =a043268extid=3279058CFID=654344 ... 1/3



1102020

Adjuster Report

REPAIR DETAILS

'Reference

Labour:

Validity:

Part Source: MRM-5G
Parts: 143
Repairer's
|Print Code: (Unsubmitted, no print-code for SGT9809G)

These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page numbers with
the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page

Further Info: Items/values not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk *.

Version: 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 10 Jan 2020)

BMW 3181 1.5 (A) (Catalogue:Merimen Singapore 1.0)

(Price-denominated Standard List)

Recommended Parts

No. Qty PartNo. Particulars Condition Repairer's Amount
1 1 *TAILPIPE TIP BLACK CHROME Mot Necessary 121.60F5 *-FS
2 1 *RR BUMPER BOTTOM REINFORCEMENT Broken BB.15F3 *BB.15FS
3 1 *REAR BUMPER CARRIER (ECE) Dented 470.25FS *470.25FS
4 1 *INSERT FOR EUMPER REAR (M) Cut 147 40FS *147.40F5
b 1 *REAR BUMPER PANEL PRIMED (M) Dented 1,326.20FS "1,326.20FS
6 1 *SET MOUNTS PDC SENSOR RR (M) Mecessary 67.30FS *67.30FS
7 1 *REAR LH REFLECTOR (M) Cracked 37.75F5 *37.75F5
B 1 *REAR RH REFLECTOR (M) Not Necessary 37.75FS *.FS
9 4 *DECOUPLING RING PDC TORQUE CONVERTE MNecessary 2040FS *20.40FS
110 1 *ULTRASONIC SENSOR WC10 MEDITERRANEA Shorted 37T0.00FS *370.00FS
1M1 1 *(DG/SL) ADHESIVE SET K6 Necessary 53.05FS *53.05F8
12 1 *SUNDRIES MNecessary 80.00FS *80.00FS
13 7 *PLUG BLACK D=5MM MNecessary 6.65F5 “6.65F5
F=Franchise part. S=Spchef,

Total Parts (S$) 2,826.50 2,667.15

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

https:/isingapore. merimen.comiclaims/index

ofmMusebox=MTRadjuster&fuseaction=gen J:urintrpta.::asald=90432l5&axtld=32?9958-EFID=654344 Lo 23



171042020 Adjuster Report
Recommended Miscellaneous ltems

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

Mo Particulars Lab.Type Repairer's Amount
Labour ltems
1 TO REPLACE REAR BUMPER AND ATTACHMENTS Mew 1,275.00 850.00
2 PAINTING REAR BUMPER New 1,038.00 934.00
3 TO CHECK ELECTRICAL WIRING SYSTEMS AND LIGHTINGS AT THE Mew 177.00 150.00
REAR SECTION FOR PROPER FUNCTION
4 TO REMOVE OLD PDC ASSEMBLY,REPLACE DAMAGED PARTS AND  New 177.00 150.00
RECONNECT TO NEW BUMPER INCLUDING CONDUCT CHECKS FOR
PROPER FUNCTION
Gross Labour Cost (S5§) 2,667.00 2,084.00

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out,

< END OF ESTIMATES =

https:.f.-'gingapare_mrimen.mw:ﬂaims!index.c’fm?fusebnx=MTHad]ustar&fusaaction=gen_printrut&::a5eid=904326&&1tid=32?9‘958.CFID=6543-44... 33




